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• Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete 
item 41f Restricted Delivery Is desired. 

• Print your name and address on the reverse 
so that we can return the card to you. 

• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, 
or on the front if space permits. 

1. Article Addressed to: 

MLV Communications, Inc. 
Marie Phillips, President 

A. Signature 
o Agent .Jx 

B. Received by ( Printed Name) 

D. Is delivery address different from Item 1? 0 Yes 
If YES. enter delivery address below: 0 No 

;;'>~_.'A_""" 

114 Areca Drive 
Mulberry, Florida 33860-9683 

Yes 

2. Article Number 7009 3410 0002 4112 7263
(Transfer from service label) 

PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 10259!Hl2-M-1540 



BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 


In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 7860, issued to ML V 
Communications, Inc., for apparent first-time 
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., 
Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecomm unications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 8348, issued to Equity Pay 
Telephone Co., Inc., for apparent first-time 
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., 
Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 5696, issued to Mansour 
Industries, Inc. d/b/a GPE Southeast, for 
apparent first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, 
F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 8719, issued to Buddy's Cafe, 
for apparent first-time violation of Rule 25
4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 8783, issued to Payphone 
Manager, Inc., for apparent first-time violation 
of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory 
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications 
Com anies. 

DOCKET NO. 110244-TC" 


pOCKET NO. 1l0245-TC 

DOCKET NO. 110246-TC 

DOCKET NO. 1l0247-TC 

DOCKET NO. 110248-TC 
ORDER NO. PSC-II-0416-CO-TC 
ISSUED: September 26,2011 

CONSUMMATING ORDER 

BY THE COMMISSION: 

By Order No. PSC-II-0367-PAA-TC, issued August 31, 2011, this Commission 
proposed to take certain action, subject to a Petition for Formal Proceeding as provided in Rule 
25-22.029, Florida Administrative Code. No response has been filed to the order, in regard to 
the above mentioned dockets. It is, therefore, 
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